Frateschi
 Current 25/05/2009
Building Kits
Code  Description RRP
1500 Telegraph Poles (Pack of 10) $16.30
1502 Island Platform Kit $16.30
1509 Tunnel Portals, makes into pair, single or double $16.30
1510 Arched Bridge Kit $60.30

2605NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Brown) $51.25
2606NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Brown) $51.25
2610NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Burgandy) $51.25
2611NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Burgandy) $51.25
2615NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Yellow) $51.25
2616NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Yellow) $51.25
2620NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Green) $51.25
2621NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - (Green) $51.25
2497NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - Baggage (Brown) $51.25
2498NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - 1st Class (Brown) $51.25
2499NZ Old Timer Woodern Celerestory Car - 2nd Class (Brown) $51.25
Locomotives
Code Description
3506  2-8-0 Consolidation Undecorated Black $299.35
3507 4-6-0 "Ten Wheeler" Undecorated Black $299.35
3100-5120SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "Fruit Salad" 5120 (non-powered) $127.80
3100-5235SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "Fruit Salad" 5235 (non-powered $127.80
3100-5235GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "Fruit Salad" 5235 $206.75
3100-5120GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "Fruit Salad" 5120 $206.75
3101-126SMGM G-12 NZR "DA" "Fruit Salad" 126 (non-powered) $101.55
3101-322SM GM G-12 NZR "DA" "Fruit Salad" 322 (non-powered) $101.55
3101-633SMGM G-12 NZR "DA" "Fruit Salad" 633 (non-powered) $101.55
3101-126 GM G-12 NZR "DA" "Fruit Salad" 126 $187.15
3101-322 GM G-12 NZR "DA" "Fruit Salad" 322 $187.15
3101-633 GM G-12 NZR "DA" "Fruit Salad" 633 $187.15
3147-5270SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail Blue" 5270 (non-powered) $127.80
3147-5431SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail Blue" 5431 (non-powered) $127.80
3147-5270GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail Blue" 5270 $206.75
3147-5431GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail Blue" 5431 $206.75
3149SM GM G-12 NZR "DA" "Traditional" unnumbered (non-powered) $101.55
3149 GM G-12 NZR "DA" "Traditional" unnumbered $187.15
3152-4473SMGM G-22CU 6-axle TranzRail "DC" BumbleBee (B/Y) 4473 (non-pd) $127.80
3152-4726SMGM G-22CU 6-axle TranzRail "DC" BumbleBee (B/Y) 4726 (non-pd) $127.80
3152-4473GM G-22CU 6-axle TranzRail "DC" BumbleBee (BlackYellow) 4473 $206.75
3152-4726GM G-22CU 6-axle TranzRail "DC" BumbleBee (BlackYellow) 4726 $206.75
3154-5166SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail BumbleBee (BlackYellow) 5166 (non-powered) $127.80
3154-5229SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail BumbleBee (BlackYellow) 5229 (non-powered) $127.80
3154-5166GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail BumbleBee (BlackYellow) 5166 $206.75
3154-5229GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TranzRail BumbleBee (BlackYellow) 5229 $206.75
3166-5241SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TOLLRAIL"" (GreenYellow) 5241 non-powered $127.80
3166-5379SMGE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TOLLRAIL"" (GreenYellow) 5379 non-powered $127.80
3166-5241GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TOLLRAIL"" (GreenYellow) 5241 $197.05
3166-5379GE U-20-C NZR "DX" "TOLLRAIL"" (GreenYellow) 5379 $197.05
3169-4162SMGM G-22CU 6-axle "DC" NZ Railways (Blue) 4162 (non powered) $127.80
3169-4398SMGM G-22CU 6-axle "DC" NZ Railways (Blue) 4398 (non powered) $127.80
3169-4162GM G-22CU 6-axle "DC" NZ Railways (Blue) 4162 $206.75
3169-4398GM G-22CU 6-axle "DC" NZ Railways (Blue) 4398 $206.75
3170-4156GM G-22CU 6-axle "DC" KiwiRail (Gray/Red) 4156 $206.75
3171-4231GM G-22CU 6-axle "DC" KiwiRail (Gray/Red) 4231 $206.75
3172-5454GM U-20-C NZR "DX" KiwiRail (Gray/Red Split) (5454) $206.75
3172-5022GM U-20-C NZR "DX" KiwiRail (Gray/Red Split) (5022) $206.75
3172-5022SMGM U-20-C NZR "DX" KiwiRail (Gray/Red Split) (5454) (non-powered) $127.80
3500 GM G-12 NZR "DA" Undecorated Black $177.15
3502SM GE U-20-C NZR "DX" Undecorated Black $124.20
3502 GE U-20-C NZR "DX" Undecorated Black $197.05